3rd ESA Carbon Science Cluster Coordination

Time
9:00-9:30

9:30-11:00

11:00-11:15
11:15-12:45

12:45-14:00
14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00
16:00-17:00

Meeting

28/01/2024

Welcome and opening
statements from ESA and
EC

Preparation for multi-
mission assessment of
the carbon cycle (Flex,
BIOMASS and the
Sentinel Expansion
missions)

Coffee Break

Global Carbon Budgets
and Earth Observation

Lunch

Understanding the role of
land use change in the
carbon cycle

Coffee Break

Themed Discussion
Session - How do we link
key existing support
activities EarthCode, EO-
LINCS, THRACSE,
emulators

29/01/2024
Recap Feedback from Day
1 and Planning for Day 2

Exploring ground-based,
airborne and satellite
observations and
concepts for the carbon
cycle.

Coffee Break

Ocean and Cryosphere
Processes and
interaction with Land
Lunch

Understanding Emissions

Coffee Break
Next Steps Discussion
Session

Wrap-up/End of Meeting



