## **3rd ESA Carbon Science Cluster Coordination Meeting**

Time	28/01/2024	29/01/2024
9:00-9:30	Welcome and opening statements from ESA and EC	Recap Feedback from Day 1 and Planning for Day 2
9:30-11:00	Preparation for multi- mission assessment of the carbon cycle (Flex, BIOMASS and the Sentinel Expansion missions)	Exploring ground-based, airborne and satellite observations and concepts for the carbon cycle.
11:00-11:15	Coffee Break	Coffee Break
11:15-12:45	Global Carbon Budgets and Earth Observation	Ocean and Cryosphere Processes and interaction with Land
12:45-14:00	Lunch	Lunch
14:00-15:30	Understanding the role of land use change in the carbon cycle	Understanding Emissions
15:30-16:00	Coffee Break	Coffee Break
16:00-17:00	Themed Discussion Session – How do we link key existing support activities EarthCode, EO- LINCS, THRAC3E, emulators	Next Steps Discussion Session
		Wrap-up/End of Meeting
		map up/ End of hooting